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Anläufe
Monatsübersicht

Stand per  24.10.2018 14:30   WMD Reede     :        0           ÜSH LP31       :     23 Jan    :      0 Jul     :     37
  WMD LP P1-4   :        5           ÜSH LP41       :       1 Feb    :      0 Aug   :     53
  WMD LP P7      :    110           ÜSH LP42       :       0 Mae   :      0 Sep   :     26

206   WMD LP P8      :      67           STH LP           :       0 Apr    :      6 Okt     :      3
Mai    :     33 Nov    :      0

Schiffe gesamt 45 Jun    :     45 Dez    :      3

lfd. Nr. Tag Datum Schiff Flagge Reederei von bis LP von nach

01.06.2015  JUNI

1 Fr 01.06.2018 COSTA FAVOLOSA ITA 290,00 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 19:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Kopenhagen

2 Fr 01.06.2018 VIKING SKY MLT 228,20 VIKING RIVER CRUISES INC 06:00 - 18:30 P8 Kopenhagen -

3 02.06.2018 AIDABELLA ITA 251,89 MERCURIO SOCIETA CROCIERE 08:00 - 20:00 P8 - Kiel

4 02.06.2018 AIDAMAR ITA 253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Stockholm - Tallinn

5 02.06.2018 ZENITH MLT 207,59 RCL ZENITH LLC 08:00 - 20:00 LP31 Stavanger - Stavanger

6 04.06.2018 REGAL PRINCESS BMU 330,00 CARNIVAL CORPORATION 07:00 - 21:00 P8 Oslo - Tallinn

7 05.06.2018 BALMORAL BHS 218,06 BALMORAL CRUISE LTD 08:00 - 23:00 P7 Kiel - Hamburg

8 06.06.2018 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE MLT 315,00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE INC 07:00 - 21:30 P8 Stockholm - Southampton

9 06.06.2018 MARINA MHL 239,30 MARINA NEW BUILD LLC 06:00 - 20:00 P7 Kopenhagen -

10 06.06.2018 VIKING SEA NOR 228,20 HAI XING 1601 LTD 08:00 - 18:00 P1-4 - Kopenhagen

11 07.06.2018 AIDADIVA ITA 251,89 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

12 07.06.2018 MARCO POLO BHS 176,28 STORY CRUISE LTD 08:00 - 22:00 P8 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

13 Fr 08.06.2018 COSTA FAVOLOSA ITA 290,00 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 19:00 P7 - Kopenhagen

14 Fr 08.06.2018 NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY BHS 325,64 BREAKAWAY ONE LTD 07:30 - 22:00 P8 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

15 09.06.2018 AIDAMAR ITA 253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Stockholm - Tallinn

16 So 10.06.2018 MSC ORCHESTRA PAN 293,80 GIE ORCHESTRA BAIL 08:00 - 19:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Helsinki

17 So 10.06.2018 VIKING SUN MLT 228,20 VIKING OCEAN CRUISES 07:30 - 20:00 P8 - Kopenhagen

18 11.06.2018 ZUIDERDAM NLD 285,30 HOLLAND AMERICA LINE (HAL) ANTILLEN NV 06:00 - 23:00 P7 Stockholm - Kiel

19 Fr 15.06.2018 COSTA FAVOLOSA ITA 290,00 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 19:00 P7 - Kopenhagen

20 Fr 15.06.2018 REGAL PRINCESS BMU 330,00 CARNIVAL CORPORATION 07:00 - 21:00 P8 Oslo - Tallinn

21 16.06.2018 AIDAMAR ITA 253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Stockholm - Tallinn

22 16.06.2018 SERENADE OF THE SEAS BHS 293,20 SERENADE OF THE SEAS 07:00 - 21:30 P8 - Helsinki

23 16.06.2018 ZENITH MLT 207,59 RCL ZENITH LLC 08:00 - 20:00 LP31 Stavanger - Stavanger

24 So 17.06.2018 AIDADIVA ITA 251,89 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Tallinn
25 So 17.06.2018 MSC ORCHESTRA PAN 293,80 GIE ORCHESTRA BAIL 08:00 - 19:00 P8 Tallinn - Stavanger

26 So 17.06.2018 NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY BHS 325,64 BREAKAWAY ONE LTD 07:30 - 22:00 LP31 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

27 So 17.06.2018 SAGA SAPPHIRE MLT 199,62 SAGA CRUISES II LTD 08:00 - 22:00 LP41 Tallinn - Dover
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lfd. Nr. Tag Datum Schiff Flagge Reederei von bis LP von nach

01.06.2015  JUNI

Lüa [m]

Mo

28 So 17.06.2018 VIKING SKY MLT 228,20 VIKING RIVER CRUISES INC 07:30 - 21:00 P1-4 - Kopenhagen

29 19.06.2018 ROTTERDAM NLD 237,91 HOLLAND AMERICA TOURS 08:00 - 23:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

30 20.06.2018 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE MLT 315,00 CELEBRITY SILHOUETTE INC 09:00 - 24:00 P8 St. Petersburg - Southampton

31 21.06.2018 CELEBRITY ECLIPSE MLT 317,20 CELEBRITY ECLIPSE INC 09:30 - 02:40 P8 Amsterdam - Tallinn

32 21.06.2018 MARINA MHL 239,30 MARINA NEW BUILD LLC 07:00 - 21:00 P7 - Kopenhagen

33 Fr 22.06.2018 COSTA FAVOLOSA ITA 290,00 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 19:00 P7 - Kopenhagen

34 23.06.2018 AIDAMAR ITA 253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Stockholm - Tallinn

35 23.06.2018 MARINA MHL 239,30 MARINA NEW BUILD LLC 06:00 - 22:00 P8 Kopenhagen -

36 So 24.06.2018 MSC ORCHESTRA PAN 293,80 GIE ORCHESTRA BAIL 08:00 - 19:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Stavanger

37 25.06.2018 VIKING SUN MLT 228,20 VIKING OCEAN CRUISES 07:30 - 21:30 P7 - Kopenhagen

38 26.06.2018 NORWEGIAN BREAKAWAY BHS 325,64 BREAKAWAY ONE LTD 07:30 - 22:00 LP31 Kopenhagen - Tallinn

39 26.06.2018 REGAL PRINCESS BMU 330 CARNIVAL CORPORATION 07:00 - 21:00 P8 Oslo - Tallinn

40 27.06.2018 AIDADIVA ITA 251,89 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Kopenhagen - Oslo

41 27.06.2018 BRITANNIA GBR 330 CARNIVAL PLC 08:00 - 18:00 LP31 Southampton - Helsinki

42 27.06.2018 BHS 250 SERENITY MARITIMA SHIPHOLDING 06:30 - 23:00 P8 Tallinn - Kopenhagen

43 Fr 29.06.2018 COSTA FAVOLOSA ITA 290 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 19:00 P7 - Kopenhagen

44 30.06.2018 AIDAMAR ITA 253,22 COSTA CROCIERE SPA 08:00 - 18:00 P7 Stockholm - Tallinn

45 30.06.2018 ZENITH MLT 207,59 RCL ZENITH LLC 08:00 - 20:00 LP31 Stavanger - Stavanger
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